Introduction
Usage
Features
Procedure
The role of the intracerebral guide is to target an implant site and
support a microdialysis probe during sampling
experiments in the brain. A guide is commonly used for studies
in awake, freely moving animals. Although the microdialysis

as an injector. Ask for BASi part no. MD-2252.
Other Applications
Ordering Information
Warranty
MD-2250 Standard Intracerebral Guide Cannula
and Stylet with O-Ring, 6/pkg.
MD-2251 Locking Intracerebral Guide Cannula
and Stylet with Omega ring, 6/pkg.
MD-1520 Clamp for BR Brain probes
MD-1521 Clamp Rod MD-1522Calibration Station
MD-1300 Acrylic Cement
MF-5182 Screw Anchors, 100/pkg.
MF-5362 Drill Bits for Screw Anchors, 5/pkg.
MF-5176 Trephine Bone Drills, 3/pkg.
MF-5371 Animal Collars, 100/pkg.
MD-1401 Raturn Interactive Awake Animal
Microdialysis System
Intracerebral guides are warranted to be free from manufacturing
defects and viable for a single use. BASi is liable only to the extent of
replacement of defective items for claims registered within 90 days of